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  Clasificación : OPEN KIDS CUP STA MARIA DE CORCO                                  
  Fecha         : 23/05/09 
 

INFANTILS 
   
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1       5 RUIZ,Oriol           INF-2  RAVET BIKE          00:26:01           
   2      24 BADIA,Ivan           INF-2  DIFERENT B IKES     00:26:30       29 seg. 
   3       7 SAGRADO,Cesar        INF-2  ONE TO ONE          00:27:03     1:02 min. 
   4      52 BERENGUER,Daniel     INF-1  CAU DE LA BIC      00:27:15     1:14 min. 
   5       6 MARTI,Daniel         INF-2  BASOLI             00:27:42     1:41 min. 
   6       2 COTS,Josep           INF-2  ANBASO CE          00:28:13     2:12 min. 
   7      56 GAMISANS,MARC        INF-1  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:28:41     2:40 min. 
   8       1 MARTINEZ,Raul        INF-2  BASOLI             00:28:42     2:41 min. 
   9      31 LADERO,Ana           FIN-2  BASOLI             00:30:07     4:06 min. 
  10      12 BALADON,Jonathan     INF-2  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:30:13     4:12 min. 
  11      70 GARCIA,Pau           INF-1  PROBIKE TE AM       00:30:24     4:23 min. 
  12      80 HERNANDEZ,Carla      FIN-1  BASOLI             00:39:33    13:32 min. 
  13      26 TORRENTS,JORDI       INF-2  BICISPORT-  CL      00:30:24    1 Vts  
  14      10 VIÑOLA,MARC          INF-2  ONE TO ONE          00:30:35    1 Vts  
  15      11 LARRUY,FERRAN        INF-2  ONE TO ONE          00:31:45    1 Vts  
  16      54 COLOMINA,Josep       INF-1  ONE TO ONE          00:31:46    1 Vts  
  17      53 SANCHEZ,Adria        INF-1  CAU DE LA BIC      00:32:07    1 Vts  
  18      50 MOLIST,Joan          INF-1  OSONA BTT          00:32:21    1 Vts  
  19      51 COLOMER,Marc         INF-1  C.C. VOLTR EGA      00:36:32    2 Vts  
  --       4 GARCIA,Daniel        INF-2  FRESCUORE               DNF 
  --      13 SERRA,Miquel         INF-2  MONBIKE                 DNF 
 
  Clasificación de INFANTILS 1 ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      52 BERENGUER,Daniel     INF-1  CAU DE LA BIC      00:27:15          min. 
   2      56 GAMISANS,MARC        INF-1  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:28:41     1:26 min. 
   3      70 GARCIA,Pau           INF-1  PROBIKE TE AM       00:30:24     3:09 min. 
   4      54 COLOMINA,Josep       INF-1  ONE TO ONE          00:31:46    1 Vts  
   5      53 SANCHEZ,Adria        INF-1  CAU DE LA BIC      00:32:07    1 Vts  
   6      50 MOLIST,Joan          INF-1  OSONA BTT          00:32:21    1 Vts  
   7      51 COLOMER,Marc         INF-1  C.C. VOLTR EGA      00:36:32    2 Vts  
 
  Clasificación de INFANTILS 2 ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1       5 RUIZ,Oriol           INF-2  RAVET BIKE          00:26:01           
   2      24 BADIA,Ivan           INF-2  DIFERENT B IKES     00:26:30       29 seg. 
   3       7 SAGRADO,Cesar        INF-2  ONE TO ONE          00:27:03     1:02 min. 
   4       6 MARTI,Daniel         INF-2  BASOLI             00:27:42     1:41 min. 
   5       2 COTS,Josep           INF-2  ANBASO CE          00:28:13     2:12 min. 
   6       1 MARTINEZ,Raul        INF-2  BASOLI             00:28:42     2:41 min. 
   7      12 BALADON,Jonathan     INF-2  BICISPRINT -TORR    00:30:13     4:12 min. 
   8      26 TORRENTS,JORDI       INF-2  BICISPORT-  CL      00:30:24    1 Vts  
   9      10 VIÑOLA,MARC          INF-2  ONE TO ONE          00:30:35    1 Vts  
  10      11 LARRUY,FERRAN        INF-2  ONE TO ONE          00:31:45    1 Vts  
 
  Clasificación de FEM INFANTILS 1 ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      80 HERNANDEZ,Carla      FIN-1  BASOLI             00:39:33          min. 
 
  Clasificación de FEM INFANTILS 2 ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      31 LADERO,Ana           FIN-2  BASOLI             00:30:07          min. 
 


